EXHIBIT A

Finance Department Use Only
Bquet AdIUStment Form Set/Batch/BE ID#: BE2203501
Proof Job #:
Entered By:
Date:
Request Date: 3/1/2022 Fiscal Year: 21/22
Requesting Department: Public Works
Adjustment Description: FY22 CIP Mid-Yr Adjustment
Requestor: Heather Maloney
Department Head Approval: /( ] )V Date: 2{!7 /'LZ
1 "
Finance Analyst Review: 'J/ /.7_w Date:  2/17/2022
/T -
City Manager Approval (if required)*: Date:
GL/JL Increase /
GL or JL Key Rev Object Description of Adjustment (Decrease)
30101 61301 FC22FD01 FACR Project 50,000
FC22FDO01 61301 FC22FD01 FACR Project 50,000
30101 61301 FC20PWO02 reduce budget (46,170)
FC20PWO02 61301 FC20PWO02 reduce budget (46,170)
30101 61301 FC22PWO06 increase budget 80,000
FC22PW06 61301 FC22PWO06 increase budget 80,000
Total Revenue Adjustments: 167,660
GL/JL Increase /
GL or JL Key Exp Object Description of Adjustment (Decrease)
30101 57601 FC22FD01 FACR Project 50,000
FC22FDO01 57601 FC22FD01 FACR Project 50,000
30199 62300 FC22FD01 FACR Project 50,000
30101 57601 FC20PWO02 reduce budget (46,170)
FC20PW02 57601 FC20PWO02 reduce budget (46,170)
30199 62300 FC20PWO02 reduce budget (46,170)
30101 57601 FC22PWO06 increase budget 80,000
FC22PW06 57601 FC22PWO06 increase budget 80,000
30199 62300 FC22PWO06 increase budget 80,000
Total Expenditure Adjustments: 251,489
Net Adjustment: (83,830)
| 180,000 | 390,000 |
TOTAL DR TOTAL CR
Justification: 1. FC22FDO01- new CIP to replace Fire Station Facilities' Control Access. This project will be funded

Balance.

by $50,000 of the CIP Facilities Reserve Fund's undesignated fund balance.
2. Reduce FC20PWO02 budget by $46,170.21 & return to CIP Facilities reserve fund balance; Corp

Yard Gate, work completed
3. Increase FC22PWO06 Parking Structure FCA budget by $80K from CIP Facilities Reserve Fund

Version 19.11
R2022

P 10f3
ageto 2/17/2022, 12:55 PM



EXHIBIT A

City Clerk Signature (if required)**: Date:

* City Manager Approval required for transfers between departments within the same fund, any changes to salary/benefit
budgets, or matching increases to revenue and expense budgets.
** City Clerk Signature indicates that the requested Budget Adjustment was approved by Council.

Page 2 of 3

Version 19.11 2/17/2022, 12:55 PM



Wd 90:} ¢zoeiLLie Sleidwa \xs|x' LOSE0ZZIE 0} YIENE - L0LE0ZZIM3IEPdN JESA-PIN Z2ZAd JID\L-Z @NQ - “BIW 22-L0-E0\ZZ0Z JA 0S3YISY\SBUERIIFS\HMAN\D

105£0ZZ39 UM 92UBPIODDE Ul dIUB[Rq PUNy SAO[\ :UOKBIIISN

payseny dnyoeg

MO[PIOM 0} paIWgns

Ag paisedald

(393y> @suejeq)

pi[0] 00°0LL'9LL 00°01'9L) SIV.LOL
= 5
= 2
m o
T g
x
LU
20Md0204 00°0.L'9¥% loid dID ©Q718 pasay-leg pund|80zZ#e sanssay dID gS|66L0¢E 20€G2-6610€ ASY 9A19 dIQ 0L
20Md0zZ04 | 00°0LL'9F aniasay bulp|ing dI0-leg Pund|Z0€SZ sanesay d10 9S(661L0¢€ 802¥¢-6610€ Asy [o1d Bpig 410 14
90Md2Z2dd 00°000'08 anasay bulpiing d10-lea pund|zZ0gSz Sanasay dI0 8S|661L0¢€ 80272-6610¢€ ASY [odd Bpig dID o1
90Md2Z04 | 00°000'08 foid d10 90718 prsay-leg pun4[80zZie sanesay dID 8S(661L0€ Z0€S2-6610€ ASH ©d14d dID 44
10042204 00°000'0S an959y BUIp|iNg dID-1eg PUNd|Z0ESZ saniasay diD 8s[6610€ 802¥2-6610€ AsY foid Bpig d1D 0L
10042224 | 00°000'0S loid dI9 ©a78 pAsay-led puni[gozyz Sanasay dID 9S(661L0¢€ ¢0£S52-6610€ ASH 9019 dID 44
(sso01BYD G1) }pai1d Hngaq AMLIr 8pod LSRG ENTREE CTORIEEE] CTo) oL Aay Koyl (ssa30e2RYD 0F) UORdIIOSAQ adualejey
9oualajey Alepuodas 3509 1 dn yoeg
e1eq [zzoziie ]
:Aq patsjug :31va 1sod
#ausig
# Bunsog |
Loleozear #dl 3r :(ejqeandde y1 *a1ay #Ar 00¥SY 23edipul) uonduosa( [edauss
L0L€0ZZaAr #Uolegnas

AdLINT TVNAHNOr Sv4l






